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Clasificacion Masculina 1° Jornada
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Licencia

208263470
224438664
206742886
213138213
208282376
CM05252545
213146764
208311693
227432107
201060452
CP05378604
CM52292473
202182131
224396104
208282372
CMAS8306903
224360846
231210349
206221190
208325536
7753390824
206404441
201263590
7770693115
213753974
CMO02212172
208692405
1106430475
227380766
201381434
102319642
CMO02059531
213102244
200810430
CMAS8672281
CMO04212825
201196144
CMO06502260
201749043

Nombre

MARTINEZ MONTESERIN, EDUARDO
FLOREZ MARTINEZ, OSCAR
MOSQUERA JUNQUERA, JOSE
NEIRA ALCAZAR, LUIS JOSE

VIDAU GETAN, IGNACIO

SIMON DE MIGUEL, JORGE

BLANCO URIZAR, JAVIER

GARCIA-MANCEBO GONZALEZ, CARLOS

SOTO PENA, GUILLERMO
DIAZ-NEGRETE PALACIO, MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ CABEZUELA, ALVARO
PARADA PUERTAS, JAVIER
GONZALEZ VALLINA, JAVIER
MEANA VALLE, DIEGO

POSTIGO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO
BENITO BARRIENTOS, JAIME
VINUELA ALONSO, ANTON EDELMIRO
FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO
ALVAREZ ASOREY, HUGO
HERRERO LORENZO, JAVIER

DIAZ IGLESIAS, JOSE ALBERTO
GARCIA MONTES, JORGE

CREGO MARQUES, FRANCISCO
NODAR FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
MONTES YEBRA, VALENTIN
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, BORJA-MARTIN
PEREZ SANTANA, MARIO

DOPICO ROZAS, NICOLAS

GARCIA DIAZ-NEGRETE, PABLO
UTRILLA BURGAZ, JORGE JOSE
ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
LABRA CORTINA, LUIS MANUEL
COLLADO DE LA GUERRA, EUGENIO

ARESPACOCHAGA PRIETO, JOSE MARIA

HEREDIA SIGUENZA, GERMAN
MOYA BALLESTEROS, JOSE

GONZALEZ-PANIZO TAMARGO, IGNACIO

|PAR| 72 | vc [ 71 | sip | 126 |

Hp Ega NHp CTG 1° 2 3* Total
1,9 1,4 M 68 68
3,6 3,2 C 71 71
4,2 3,7 C 71 71

o M 72 72
3,6 3,3 C 72 72
-16 -1,5 M 73 73
0,6 M 73 73
1,2 1,3 M 74 74
0,8 0,9 J 74 74
2,2 2,1 M 74 74
-0,6 -0,5 J 74 74
-0,7 -06 J 75 75
3,5 M 75 75
4,3 4,2 C 75 75
0,7 0,8 J 75 75
0,3 0,4 J 75 75
4,3 4,2 J 75 75
0,5 0,6 M 76 76
-1,6 -1,5 M 76 76
-0,8 -0,7 M 76 76
-0,2 -0,1 J 77 77
91 8,3 M 77 77
5,8 M 77 77
2,9 3 C 77 77
10,2 9.4 M 78 78

5 M 78 78
6,4 J 78 78
1,9 2 C 78 78
2,2 2,3 M 78 78
3,7 3,8 C 78 78
-0,6 -0,5 J 79 79

10 9,4 S 79 79
2,6 2,7 M 80 80
9,6 9,2 M 80 80
5,1 5,2 C 80 80
3,6 3,7 M 81 81
1,4 1,5 M 81 81
54 5,5 M 81 81
5,7 5,8 M 81 81
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Clasificacion Masculina 1° Jornada

|PAR| 72 | vc [ 71 | sip | 126 |

Pos Licencia Nombre Hp Ega NHp CTG 1° 2 3* Total
40 201401777 ROSETE FABOS, FRANCISCO 0,8 0,9 C 82 82
41 1106437361 GUTIERREZ CUEVAS, ADRIAN 3,9 4 C 83 83
203096628 JOGLAR SAN MIGUEL, RAFAEL 5 5,1 S 83 83
43 227744988 RODRIGUEZ AJA, JON 78 7,9 A 84 84
201384306 GONZALEZ ROCES, PELAYO 43 44 C 84 84
45 CMO02098991 RIVA GOMEZ-JORDANA, JOSE 4,7 4,8 M 85 85
46 AMO05054095 LACAVE DEL POY, CARLOS DEL 8,2 8,3 M 86 86
208450916 FARPON BARCINA, CARLOS 4,1 4,2 C 86 86
1102428023 SAINZ-ROZAS DE CASTRO, LUIS 4,2 4,3 C 86 86
49 231284560 SANDOVAL ROJAS, JAIRO 8,9 9 S 87 87
1102428022 SAINZ-ROZAS DE CASTRO, JAVIER 7,9 8 I 87 87
CM22265864 LLEDO PALOMO, CARLOS 11,2 M 87 87
206266649 RENDUELES LOPEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 6,3 6,4 M 87 87
224757870 SOL FERNANDEZ, PELAYO JOSE 10,9 11 A 87 87
54 213462521 NEIRA GARCIA, JAVIER 8 8,1 A 88 88
219184774 VILLANUEVA VAZQUEZ, ROGELIO 5,3 5,4 M 88 88
56 201402264 COSMEN GARCIA, JACOBO 6 6,1 C 89 89
57 206435997 BRAVO ARTEAGA, INIGO 74 7,5 M 90 90
CMO02281455 CHAVARRI MUGUIRO, SANTIAGO 75 17,6 M 90 90
208453348 VAZQUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN 8,2 8,3 A 90 90
60 224414283 SALVADOR CABO, ALEJANDRO 9,3 9,4 J 91 91
61 213431714 GARCIA PEREIRA, JORGE 10,3 104 I 93 93
62 213443623 MENENDEZ CANAL, JOSE IGNACIO 6,9 7 M 95 95
63 CM11297322 MANZANO-MONIS MANSO, JAVIER 11,2 11,3 M 96 96
64 CMO02182164 RETANA MANZANO-MONIS, JOSE MARIA 92 9,3 M 103 103



